
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Shot Put M40 (7.26)
Judge: 

Brian Oldfield USA Los Angeles, USA 86-01-17WORLD RECORD MASTERS (40) 20.07

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  23-03-28  12:30:00

End: 23-03-28  13:32:00

1 2549 Marcin GĄSIOROWSKI M40 14.81  SB   Poland

2 2610 Krzysztof JACKÓW M40 14.63  SB   Poland

3 1680 NOPASHIAN Mehdi KAZEMI M40 14.42     Iran

4 2675 Andrzej KOMINEK M40 14.03     Poland

5 998 Dominik LEWIN M40 13.86     Germany

6 3228 Sebastian COLDEA M40 13.82     Romania

7 2979 Zdzislaw SKIBICKI M40 13.81  SB   Poland

8 1679 BAKHTIAN Mehdi JAVAN M40 13.00     Iran

9 3016 Maciej SUCHANOWSKI M40 12.43     Poland

10 400 Bohuslav ŠIMEK M40 12.11     Czech Republic

11 810 Tobias BÜHNER M40 11.86     Germany

12 1034 Nils NEUHÄUSER M40 10.89     Germany

13 778 Maik ARENDT M40 10.58     Germany

14 2149 Mikus BRAKANSKIS M40  9.50     Latvia

15 2473 Marcin CHMIELECKI M40  9.23     Poland

1657 Gurdip SINGH M40 DNS     India
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I II III IV V VI

11.56 13.64 14.81 14.28 14.58 13.94Marcin GĄSIOROWSKI

14.08 14.48 x 14.57 14.63 14.63Krzysztof JACKÓW

13.76 14.10 14.42 14.29 14.36 14.36NOPASHIAN Mehdi KAZEMI

13.54 13.52 14.03 x 13.76 13.47Andrzej KOMINEK

13.86 x 13.00 12.99 x 13.38Dominik LEWIN

12.47 x x 13.07 13.06 13.82Sebastian COLDEA

x 13.29 13.81 x x xZdzislaw SKIBICKI

12.45 13.00 x 13.00 12.76 xBAKHTIAN Mehdi JAVAN

12.30 12.21 12.43Maciej SUCHANOWSKI

12.11 x 12.10Bohuslav ŠIMEK

11.86 11.85 11.78Tobias BÜHNER

10.41 10.07 10.89Nils NEUHÄUSER

10.58 10.46 10.36Maik ARENDT

9.18 9.40 9.50Mikus BRAKANSKIS

9.05 9.23 8.80Marcin CHMIELECKI

Gurdip SINGH

  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M40
1 Final Marcin GĄSIOROWSKI Poland 14.811  SB   

2 Final Krzysztof JACKÓW Poland 14.632  SB   

3 Final NOPASHIAN Mehdi KAZEMI Iran 14.423     

4 Final Andrzej KOMINEK Poland 14.034     

5 Final Dominik LEWIN Germany 13.865     

6 Final Sebastian COLDEA Romania 13.826     

7 Final Zdzislaw SKIBICKI Poland 13.817  SB   

8 Final BAKHTIAN Mehdi JAVAN Iran 13.008     

9 Final Maciej SUCHANOWSKI Poland 12.439     

10 Final Bohuslav ŠIMEK Czech Republic 12.1110     

11 Final Tobias BÜHNER Germany 11.8611     

12 Final Nils NEUHÄUSER Germany 10.8912     

13 Final Maik ARENDT Germany 10.5813     

14 Final Mikus BRAKANSKIS Latvia  9.5014     

15 Final Marcin CHMIELECKI Poland  9.2315     

Final Gurdip SINGH India DNSDNS     
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